hager.com/uk	 Subject to technical changes� 16.03.2026
Product Datasheet
JKD1125MID
hager.com/uk
JKD1125MID
125A Pulsed & ModBus Meter MID Extension Box
Technical Features
Architecture
Type of pole 3P+N
Electric current
Rated current 125 A
Capacity
Number of modules 4
Dimensions
Height 300 mm
Width 465 mm
Depth 132.50 mm
Installation, mounting
Mounting on Surface mounting
Measurement
Measuring system Measurement transformer
Type of measuring instrument Digital
Current measurement range 5 - 6000 A
Power supply
Number of phases for power supply 3
Functions
Accuracy class 0.005
Tariff type Multi-tariff
Is calibrated Yes
Safety
Ingress Protection (IP) class IP2XC
Use conditions
Operating temperature -10 - 55 °C
Storage/transport temperature -20 - 75 °C
Frequency
Frequency 50 - 50 Hz
Sustainability
RoHS conform Yes